


COCKTAILS
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VERDANT SPRAWL
Gin, Pear, Lemon, CaLvados, Gin, Pear, Lemon, CaLvados, 

verjus, 5 sPiCe  verjus, 5 sPiCe  $16$16

POM P0M KILLER
overProoF PiÑa CoLada, 151 , overProoF PiÑa CoLada, 151 , 

PomeGranaTe, PassionFruiT,PomeGranaTe, PassionFruiT,

CaLiFornia orCHard amaro $17 CaLiFornia orCHard amaro $17 

TeQuiLa, TeQuiLa, CHaranda, CHaranda, rHuBarB, rHuBarB, 

sTraWBerrY-GinGer-CasCara sHruB, sTraWBerrY-GinGer-CasCara sHruB, 

moLe, moLe, Lemon  $15 Lemon  $15 

*l imi t  2  per  person*l imit  2  per  person
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VERDANT SPRAWL
Gin, Pear, Lemon, CaLvados, Gin, Pear, Lemon, CaLvados, 

verjus, 5 sPiCe  verjus, 5 sPiCe  $16$16

ENDSONG
BourBon, YuZu, sHoCHu, BourBon, YuZu, sHoCHu, 

aPPLe BLossom, aPPLe BLossom, Lemon,Lemon,

noT TOO muCHnoT TOO muCH eLderFLoWer  $15  eLderFLoWer  $15 

THREE EXES 
Banana PeeL inFused n/a rum, Banana PeeL inFused n/a rum, 

PineaPPLe sPiriT, aGave FLoWer, PineaPPLe sPiriT, aGave FLoWer, 

oranGe, Lime, uPLiFTinG HerBaGeoranGe, Lime, uPLiFTinG HerBaGe $17  $17 

SWIMMing Bird
red aPeriTiF, PineaPPLe, YuZu, red aPeriTiF, PineaPPLe, YuZu, 

CaLamansi, CaLminG BoTaniCaLsCaLamansi, CaLminG BoTaniCaLs $15  $15 

SPIRIT FREE

CHARMED LAGOON
vodKa, vaniLLa inFused rum, vodKa, vaniLLa inFused rum, 

PassionFruiT, THai Tea-miLK, PassionFruiT, THai Tea-miLK, 

sParKLinG Wine reduCTion, sParKLinG Wine reduCTion, 

CLariFied $18 CLariFied $18 

l imi tED  QUANT ITy  DAILYl imitED  QUANT ITy  DAILY
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 PLACE Palace Of Certainty
vodKa, eLderFLoWer,  vodKa, eLderFLoWer,  

aPeroL, Lemon,  aPeroL, Lemon,  

THai BasiL, PePPerCorn,  THai BasiL, PePPerCorn,  

WinTer meLon BiTTers,  WinTer meLon BiTTers,  

CuCumBer $13CuCumBer $13

 Spinal Tap   .
rHuBarB inFused Gin, rHuBarB inFused Gin, 

sTraWBerrY, Lime, GinGer, sTraWBerrY, Lime, GinGer, 

TiKi BiTTers $15 TiKi BiTTers $15 

pyroclasm 
meZCaL, TeQuiLa, meZCaL, TeQuiLa, 

sTraWBerrY jaLaPeÑo HiBisCus sHruB, sTraWBerrY jaLaPeÑo HiBisCus sHruB, 

Green PePPerCorn, Lime $14Green PePPerCorn, Lime $14

. Hidden Wh l .
BLanCo TeQuiLa, aLoe LiQueur,  BLanCo TeQuiLa, aLoe LiQueur,  

PriCKLY Pear, Lemon, HiBisCus $13PriCKLY Pear, Lemon, HiBisCus $13



 Spinal Tap   .
rHuBarB inFused Gin, rHuBarB inFused Gin, 

sTraWBerrY, Lime, GinGer, sTraWBerrY, Lime, GinGer, 

TiKi BiTTers $15 TiKi BiTTers $15 

. River Styx
BourBon oLd FasHioned, CoFFee LiQueur, BourBon oLd FasHioned, CoFFee LiQueur, 

Creme de CaCao, BiTTers $14Creme de CaCao, BiTTers $14

Espre o Martini
vodKa, HearTWorK esPresso,vodKa, HearTWorK esPresso,

CoFFee & CoLd BreW LiQueurs,CoFFee & CoLd BreW LiQueurs,

CoConuT & aLmond Cream $16CoConuT & aLmond Cream $16

DIRTY SPRO’TINI  with laphroaig +$2
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.bl d trance.
TeQuiLa, aPeroL, sPiCed Curaçao, TeQuiLa, aPeroL, sPiCed Curaçao, 

CHamoY, manGo, CHerrY, CranBerrY $14CHamoY, manGo, CHerrY, CranBerrY $14

ADD  F IREWATER  BITTERS  for  heatADD  F IREWATER  BITTERS  for  heat

**   **   WE  can  s t i ll  make  a  gloom  coil   $ 15   **WE  can  s t i ll  make  a  gloom  coil   $ 15   **
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available
 with:

.Blackened Manha an
soniCaLLY-enHanCed rYe WHisKeY,  soniCaLLY-enHanCed rYe WHisKeY,  

CarPano anTiCa vermouTH,  CarPano anTiCa vermouTH,  

KTuLu PLum TinCTure $17KTuLu PLum TinCTure $17

thrashy    martini 
seaWaTer+oLd Tom Gins,  seaWaTer+oLd Tom Gins,  

drY vermouTH, PePPer & oLive Brine,  drY vermouTH, PePPer & oLive Brine,  

Green CHarTreuse $17Green CHarTreuse $17

spirit forward

AKUMA    NO    UTA 
aKasHi WHiTe oaK jaPanese WHisKeY, aKasHi WHiTe oaK jaPanese WHisKeY, 

12 Year rum, rHuBarB amaro, 12 Year rum, rHuBarB amaro, 

Px sHerrY, LaPsanG souCHonG  $18Px sHerrY, LaPsanG souCHonG  $18
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BLood TranCe BLood TranCe 

sPinaL TaP sPinaL TaP 

miraCLe Cure miraCLe Cure 

Kiss oF sTeeLKiss oF sTeeL

ZomBie rxZomBie rx

end sonGend sonG

THree exesTHree exes

silve
r

 
 

 
vint

age
   

lace
 

 
 

zom
bie 

 gla
  $14

available
 with:

AKUMA    NO    UTA 



.noble tendencies. $5/$7 PiLsner$5/$7 PiLsner

.Sea seÑOR. $5/$7 mexiCan LaGer$5/$7 mexiCan LaGer

.La Fin Du Monde. $7 TriPLe$7 TriPLe

.The Pupil . $5/$7 ameriCan iPa$5/$7 ameriCan iPa

.delta     $13 
sauviGnon BLanC - CaLiForniasauviGnon BLanC - CaLiFornia

.The Offering $15
GrenaCHe/sYraH/mourvédre  GrenaCHe/sYraH/mourvédre  

-sanTa BarBara-sanTa BarBara

.also sometimes other wines

. seasonal oddities - ask your server ... $?
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(non - alcoholic)

Miracle Cure
PineaPPLe, Lime, CoConuT, PassionFruiT, PineaPPLe, Lime, CoConuT, PassionFruiT, 

THai BasiL, LemonGrass, sPiruLina $12THai BasiL, LemonGrass, sPiruLina $12

SPIRIT FREE

PHONY NEGRONI $12 
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Kombucha 
roTaTinG seLeCTion $8roTaTinG seLeCTion $8

*cold brew *

liquid death $4

Kindred x HearTWorK Coffee Kindred x HearTWorK Coffee 
suPernauGHT BLendsuPernauGHT BLend $6/$7   $6/$7  

.    Bi    er    Death 
LiQuid deaTH sParKLinG WaTer LiQuid deaTH sParKLinG WaTer 
W/ Bitters $5W/ Bitters $5 Ch    se:     angostura,    Orange    Blo    om,    

Cardamom, Plum, or Black Walnut

.Ki  Of St l *
CoLd BreW CoFFee , oaT miLK, CoLd BreW CoFFee , oaT miLK, 

Cinnamon, CoConuT, oranGe TWisT $12Cinnamon, CoConuT, oranGe TWisT $12

. Zombie Prescription
sTraWBerrY sHruB, GraPeFruiT, sTraWBerrY sHruB, GraPeFruiT, 

Lemon, Cinnamon, GinGer, aGave $12Lemon, Cinnamon, GinGer, aGave $12



“CHiCKen” “nuGGeTs” “ranCH” “KeTCHuP”$13“CHiCKen” “nuGGeTs” “ranCH” “KeTCHuP”$13

Child’s Play

Kefta 
imPossiBLe sHaWarma,  imPossiBLe sHaWarma,  
Lemon reLisH, Toum $9Lemon reLisH, Toum $9

Each order includes two skewers! S K E W E R S

House made seiTan  House made seiTan  
W/ Harissa & HorseY sauCe $10W/ Harissa & HorseY sauCe $10

Chimichurri

sour PomCHujanG,  sour PomCHujanG,  
HoT musTard, sesame $9HoT musTard, sesame $9

BBQ Yuba

aLL THe sKeWers (TWo oF eaCH),  aLL THe sKeWers (TWo oF eaCH),  
aLL THe sauCes,  aLL THe sauCes,  
and PiCKLed THinGs THaT  and PiCKLed THinGs THaT  
We LiKe riGHT noW. $34We LiKe riGHT noW. $34

* Skewer Ba le *

smasHed PaTTies, onion, smasHed PaTTies, onion, 
neon CHeese, sesame Bun,  neon CHeese, sesame Bun,  
FrenCH’s YeLLoW, PiCKLes $12FrenCH’s YeLLoW, PiCKLes $12

double ch seburgeR
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WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES + $4 
SEARED BROCCOLI + $4 



“CHiCKen” “nuGGeTs” “ranCH” “KeTCHuP”$13“CHiCKen” “nuGGeTs” “ranCH” “KeTCHuP”$13

Child’s Play

 D m *  Bl    M    
various musHrooms BaTTered and Fried,  various musHrooms BaTTered and Fried,  

YuZu sHiso Hidden vaLLeY, diLL Fronds $16YuZu sHiso Hidden vaLLeY, diLL Fronds $16

Hot    Potatoes 
russian Banana FinGerLinGs,  russian Banana FinGerLinGs,  

CounTrY Lemon aioLi,  CounTrY Lemon aioLi,  

sTandard issue romesCo,  sTandard issue romesCo,  

TinY onions $1 1TinY onions $1 1

Za’aTar PuFF PasTrY, TomaTo ConFiT, Za’aTar PuFF PasTrY, TomaTo ConFiT, 

a LoT oF GarLiC, Parm $1 1a LoT oF GarLiC, Parm $1 1

cosmo knots

BroCCoLi and Green sTuFF,  BroCCoLi and Green sTuFF,  

HerBaLiZed riCoTTa, CHermouLa,  HerBaLiZed riCoTTa, CHermouLa,  

Forever TanGerine, siCHuan oiL, Forever TanGerine, siCHuan oiL, 

aLmonds $14aLmonds $14

charred remains 

Torched    Carrots 
CanneLLini PaTé, Lemon Conserva,  CanneLLini PaTé, Lemon Conserva,  

Quinoa CrunCHies, HerBaGe, arBeQuina $14Quinoa CrunCHies, HerBaGe, arBeQuina $14

BAKED    NOODLES    n’    chz    
WiTH Greens, in CasT iron $1 1WiTH Greens, in CasT iron $1 1
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Mind    Melt    
sourdouGH GriLLed CHeese, BeCHameL, sourdouGH GriLLed CHeese, BeCHameL, 

KaLe, FrenCH onions, aPPLes, sPiCY HoneY $16KaLe, FrenCH onions, aPPLes, sPiCY HoneY $16

ADD A BURGER PATTY +$5

WITH GOOD SOUP +$6 OR +$10

Caesar’s Playhouse  
jusT a BB Caesar $8jusT a BB Caesar $8 AVOCADO +$5 

GARDEIN SCHNITZEL +$6 
GRILLED SOURDOUGH +$5

Caesar’s Palace   
sHredded LeTTuCes and radisH, sHredded LeTTuCes and radisH, 

CrunCHY sourdouGH sHeeTs, CrunCHY sourdouGH sHeeTs, 

dressin’ , CaPers, Parm $14 dressin’ , CaPers, Parm $14 
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Warlock 
Grain BoWL WiTH Quinoa and Farro, Grain BoWL WiTH Quinoa and Farro, 

ZHuG, LemonGrass imPossiBLe, ZHuG, LemonGrass imPossiBLe, 

roasTed sWeeT PoTaTo, Fried Greens, roasTed sWeeT PoTaTo, Fried Greens, 

LoTs oF HerBs, CrunCHY Quinoa,LoTs oF HerBs, CrunCHY Quinoa,

and PeanuTs $17and PeanuTs $17

g    d    Soup     
TomaTo BisQue,  TomaTo BisQue,  

dusTed CrouTon, Lemon Cream,  dusTed CrouTon, Lemon Cream,  

HiGH QuaLiTY CaLiFornia oLive oiL $6HiGH QuaLiTY CaLiFornia oLive oiL $6

gri ed Sourdough +$5
big soup +$4



as deseCraTed BY THe ameriCans: as deseCraTed BY THe ameriCans: 
BuCaTini, Cream, BaCon, Peas,  BuCaTini, Cream, BaCon, Peas,  
sHiiTaKe, Parm, Lemon $18sHiiTaKe, Parm, Lemon $18

.Carbonara

KeY Lime Curd, CoConuT sHorTBread  $12KeY Lime Curd, CoConuT sHorTBread  $12

*Kok0mo Bar 

  BROWNIE CHEESECAKE
vaniLLa Bean, FudGe CrusT $14vaniLLa Bean, FudGe CrusT $14
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WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES + $4 
SEARED BROCCOLI + $4 

sesame Bun,  sesame Bun,  

sHumai imPossiBLe, eGG roLL FiLLinGs,  sHumai imPossiBLe, eGG roLL FiLLinGs,  

CiLanTro, sWeeT CHiLi aioLiCiLanTro, sWeeT CHiLi aioLi $16 $16

eggRo  * Burger

GoLden Fried imPossiBLe FiLLeT, GoLden Fried imPossiBLe FiLLeT, 
masHed PoTaToes, WHiTe GravY, masHed PoTaToes, WHiTe GravY, 
some veGeTaBLes  $23some veGeTaBLes  $23

heart &  Soul 
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Synonym Ro  
 LiL mini Cinnamon dudes,   LiL mini Cinnamon dudes,  

oranGe douGHBoY iCinG $10oranGe douGHBoY iCinG $10

russian Banana FinGerLinGs,  russian Banana FinGerLinGs,  

CounTrY Lemon aioLi, CounTrY Lemon aioLi, 

sTandard issue romesCo,  sTandard issue romesCo,  

TinY onions $1 1TinY onions $1 1

Hot    Potatoes 

WFfL///HAU$ POTATOES 
CrisPY FinGerLinGs:  CrisPY FinGerLinGs:  

sCaTTered, smoTHered,  sCaTTered, smoTHered,  

Covered, and CounTrY aLL aT onCe $14Covered, and CounTrY aLL aT onCe $14

a bu ermilk pancake
Bananas, CoConuT and CasHeWs, Bananas, CoConuT and CasHeWs, 

WHiP’d Cream, BreaKFasT sYruP $13WHiP’d Cream, BreaKFasT sYruP $13

saturdays & Sundays 10am - 2pm
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Norm-Core 
sCramBLe, PoTaToes,  sCramBLe, PoTaToes,  

BaCon or sausaGe, ToasT BaCon or sausaGe, ToasT 

or side riCe PorridGe $16or side riCe PorridGe $16

Start * Today
a BisCuiT, BaCon, sausaGe, a BisCuiT, BaCon, sausaGe, 

or CrisPY Fried Gardein, or CrisPY Fried Gardein, 

CounTrY GravY $16CounTrY GravY $16

CONGEE
riCe PorridGe, sHiiTaKe, Fusion soYriZo, riCe PorridGe, sHiiTaKe, Fusion soYriZo, 

TamaGoYaKi, GarLiC CHiP, sCaLLion $16TamaGoYaKi, GarLiC CHiP, sCaLLion $16

TomaTo sauCe, CHiCKPeas, TomaTo sauCe, CHiCKPeas, 

sCramBLe, FeTa CrumBLe, sCramBLe, FeTa CrumBLe, 

HerBs, GarLiC YoGurT,  HerBs, GarLiC YoGurT,  

           sourdouGH ToasT $18           sourdouGH ToasT $18

PurgatorY 

THE GOLDEN ARK

enGLisH muFFin, mini omeLeT, enGLisH muFFin, mini omeLeT, 

BaCon or sausaGe,  BaCon or sausaGe,  

neon CHeese, PiCKLes, aioLi $12neon CHeese, PiCKLes, aioLi $12
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Warlock 
Grain BoWL WiTH Quinoa and Farro, Grain BoWL WiTH Quinoa and Farro, 

ZHuG, LemonGrass imPossiBLe, ZHuG, LemonGrass imPossiBLe, 

roasTed sWeeT PoTaTo, roasTed sWeeT PoTaTo, 

Fried Greens, LoTs oF HerBs, Fried Greens, LoTs oF HerBs, 

CrunCHY Quinoa and PeanuTs $17CrunCHY Quinoa and PeanuTs $17  

.B R U N C H . continued... 

Caesar’s Playhouse  
jusT a BB Caesar $8jusT a BB Caesar $8 ADD AVOCADO +$5  

GRILLED SOURDOUGH +$5
GARDEIN SCHNITZEL +$6

Caesar’s Palace   
sHredded LeTTuCes and radisH, sHredded LeTTuCes and radisH, 

CrunCHY sourdouGH sHeeTs, CrunCHY sourdouGH sHeeTs, 

dressin’ , CaPers, Parm $14 dressin’ , CaPers, Parm $14 

Mind    Melt    
sourdouGH GriLLed CHeese, BeCHameL, sourdouGH GriLLed CHeese, BeCHameL, 

KaLe, FrenCH onions, aPPLes, sPiCY HoneY $16KaLe, FrenCH onions, aPPLes, sPiCY HoneY $16

ADD A SAUSAGE PATTY +$5 
ADD BACON +$5 

ADD AVOCADO +$5

CanneLLini PaTé, TorCHed CanneLLini PaTé, TorCHed 

CarroTs, FanCY saLad $12CarroTs, FanCY saLad $12

toast



BroCCoLi and Green sTuFF,  BroCCoLi and Green sTuFF,  

HerBaLiZed riCoTTa, HerBaLiZed riCoTTa, 

CHermouLa, Forever TanGerine,  CHermouLa, Forever TanGerine,  

siCHuan oiL, aLmonds $14siCHuan oiL, aLmonds $14

CHARRED * REMAINS

.Sausage (2pc)  
 Housemade imPossiBLe   Housemade imPossiBLe  
 BreaKFasT PaTTies $8 BreaKFasT PaTTies $8

.Bacon (2pc) $8

.Biscuit OR TOAST (1pc)  
  jam and BuTTer $5jam and BuTTer $5

.House Scramble $6

.half avocado   sLiCed and saLTed $6sLiCed and saLTed $6

sides

Bl dy Mary $15 
Michelada    $11 
MIMOSa $10
Espre o Martini $16
 
  

D A Y 
DRINKS
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Kinda LiKe PiZZa roLLs $1Kinda LiKe PiZZa roLLs $1 11

“CHiCKen” “nuGGeTs” “ranCH” “KeTCHuP”$13“CHiCKen” “nuGGeTs” “ranCH” “KeTCHuP”$13

Child’s Play

cosmo knots

BroCCoLi and Green sTuFF,  BroCCoLi and Green sTuFF,  

HerBaLiZed riCoTTa, CHermouLa,  HerBaLiZed riCoTTa, CHermouLa,  

Forever TanGerine, siCHuan oiL, Forever TanGerine, siCHuan oiL, 

aLmonds $14aLmonds $14

charred remains 

late night

Hot    Potatoes 
We don’T Have Fries.  We don’T Have Fries.  

CrisPY PoTaToes,  CounTrY Lemon aioLi, CrisPY PoTaToes,  CounTrY Lemon aioLi, 

romesCo, TinY onions $1 1romesCo, TinY onions $1 1

smasHed PaTTies, onion,   smasHed PaTTies, onion,   

neon CHeese, sesame Bun, neon CHeese, sesame Bun, 

FrenCH’s YeLLoW, PiCKLes $12FrenCH’s YeLLoW, PiCKLes $12

double ch seburger
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WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES +$4 
SEARED BROCCOLI +$4 



We don’T Have Fries.  We don’T Have Fries.  

CrisPY PoTaToes,  CounTrY Lemon aioLi, CrisPY PoTaToes,  CounTrY Lemon aioLi, 

romesCo, TinY onions $1 1romesCo, TinY onions $1 1

     SKEWERS

Chimichurri    
seiTan W/ Harissa & HorseY sauCe $10seiTan W/ Harissa & HorseY sauCe $10

Kefta 

         BBQ    Yuba    
sour PomCHujanG,  sour PomCHujanG,  

HoT musTard, sesame $9HoT musTard, sesame $9

imPossiBLe sHaWarma,  imPossiBLe sHaWarma,  

Lemon reLisH, Toum $9Lemon reLisH, Toum $9

BAKED    NOODLES    n’    chz    
WiTH Greens, in CasT iron $1 1WiTH Greens, in CasT iron $1 1

Each order includes two skewers! 
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sesame Bun,  sesame Bun,  

sHumai imPossiBLe, eGG roLL FiLLinGs,  sHumai imPossiBLe, eGG roLL FiLLinGs,  

CiLanTro, sWeeT CHiLi aioLiCiLanTro, sWeeT CHiLi aioLi $16 $16

WITH: 
CRISPY POTATOES +$4 
SEARED BROCCOLI +$4 

eggRo  * Burger

  BROWNIE CHEESECAKE  $14
Key lime kok0m0 bar  $12



hardcore will never die, 
but you will. -Mogwai


